DC-Link Capacitors
BEST CAPACITORS
MADE IN GERMANY
New
 R
ang
es

General Data
	 Part number completion:
	 Size	 Part number code for digit 11-12
	 W	 H	 L	 moulded	 boxed	 box with screw fixing
	 94	   49	 182	 H0	 I0	 J0
	 94	   77	 182	 H1	 I1	 J1
	 94	 105	 182	 H2	 I2	 J2
	 94	 133	 182	 H3	 I3	 J3
	 94	 161	 182	 H4	 I4	 J4
	 94	 189	 182	 H5	 I5	 J5
	 94	 217	 182	 H6	 I6	 J6
	 94	 245	 182	 H7	 I7	 J7
	 94	 285	 182	 H8	 I8	 J8
	 Tolerance:	 20 % = M
		  10 % = K
		    5 % = J
	 Packing:	 bulk	 = S
	 Pin length:	 none	 = 00
15
11
.11
?
This could be your
intermediate circuit
capacitor.
WIMA Customized Capacitors for
Intermediate Circuit Applications
WIMA DC-LINK HC
v Sizev
 Capacitance
v
 Voltage
v
 Connection
v
 Casing
We are gladly at your service to elaborate a custom-made solution for your
intermediate circuit applications.
Please contact us with your technical requirements and ideas.
16
11
.11
Printed in Germany 11/2011
WIMA-Bezugsquellen
WIMA Spezialvertrieb elektronischer 	 Tel:	 +49-621-862950
Bauelemente GmbH & Co. KG	 Fax:	+49-621-8629595
Pfingstweidstr. 13	 E-mail: sales@wima.de
D-68199 Mannheim · Germany	 Internet: www.wima.com
       New ranges, box sizes or values.
* The insulation resistance data refers to the lowest rated voltage of each range. Further details concerning higher rated voltages see respective data sheet.
* Closer tolerances are available subject to special enquiry.
The values in the DC-LINK MKP 4 tables refer to the smallest PCM of the respective capacitance value.
For larger PCMs please refer to the detailed data sheet of the particular series.
Overview WIMA DC-LINK Capacitors
WIMA DC-LINK Intermediate Circuit Capacitors
DC-LINK MKP 4 DC-LINK MKP 5 DC-LINK MKP 6 DC-LINK HC
Dielectric
film Polypropylene Polypropylene Polypropylene Polypropylene